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SUPERMOTO ESTONIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 5. ROUND
Kuressaare Airport, Kuressaare, Estonia
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Sky Plus Supermoto Eesti MV V etapp Sorted on Best Lap time
Quad Kuressaare lennuvali 1,904 Km
Quad - Vabatreeningsoit 24.07.2010 14:20.
Practice started at 14:44:26
Pos No. Name Nat Entrant/Race Team Make Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Speed
1 43 Timo Lehto FIN Karmk Yamaha 1:21.649 9 9 83,950
2 127 Raul Kirt EST Flameko Racing KTM 1:24.474 2.825 2.825 8 6 81,142
3 75 Ardo Tigane EST Yamamoto RC Yamaha 1:25.407 3.758 0933 9 7 80,256
4 2 Janek Soidla EST Laane MK Yamaha 1:26.012 4363 0.605 8 4 79,691
5 13 Karlis Bole LAT Motoprieks KTM 1:27.179 5,530 1.167 5 5 78,624
6 40 Argo Abel EST Kagu MK Suzuki 1:27.518 5869 0.339 9 9 78,320
7 138 Jaanus Heina EST Motobox RT Suzuki 1:29.855 8.206 2337 8 6 76,283
8 77 Martin Millerman EST Motobox RT Suzuki 1:33.905 12.256  4.050 7 7 72,993
9 33 TOnu Zeiger EST Kagu MK KTM 1:36.132 14.483 2.227 6 6 71,302
Korraldus: Saksa Auto AMK Orbits
Peakohtunik: Margus Ostnik =Y e

Peasekretdr: Annika Luige

Peaajamd6tja: Asper Leppik MYLAPS

Printed: 25.07.2010 19:21:44
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Quad

Quad - Vabatreeningsoit

Practice started at 14:44:26

Kuressaare lennuvali 1,904 Km

24.07.2010 14:20.

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 1:31.555 +1.700 14:53:36.766
(43) Timo Lehto 6 1:29.855 14:55:06.621
1 1:25.020 +3.371 14:47:17.970 7 1:30.819 +0.964 14:56:37.440
2 1:31.964 +10.315 14:48:49.934 8 1:42.009 +12.154 14:58:19.449
3 1:22.323 +0.674 14:50:12.257
4 1:22.034 +0.385  14:51:34.291 (77) Martin Millerman
5 1:21.782 +0.133 14:52:56.073 1 1:40.985 +7.080 14:47:33.891
6 1:23.036 +1.387 14:54:19.109 2 1:37.574 +3.669 14:49:11.465
7 1:35.867 +14.218 14:55:54.976 3 1:35.026 +1.121 14:50:46.491
8 1:22.215 +0.566 14:57:17.191 4 1:37.867 +3.962 14:52:24.358
9 1:21.649 14:58:38.840 5 1:35.583 +1.678 14:53:59.941
6 1:36.026 +2.121 14:55:35.967
(127) Raul Kirt 7 1:33.905 14:57:09.872
1 1:31.679 +7.205 14:47:08.203
2 1:25.867 +1.393 14:48:34.070 (33) Ténu Zeiger
3 1:25.587 +1.113 14:49:59.657 1 1:40.618 +4.486 14:47:13.349
4 1:25.210 +0.736 14:51:24.867 2 1:48.684 +12.552 14:49:02.033
5 1:25.776 +1.302 14:52:50.643 3 1:36.302 +0.170 14:50:38.335
6 1:24.474 14:54:15.117 4 1:36.698 +0.566 14:52:15.033
7 1:36.032 +11.558 14:55:51.149 5 1:36.389 +0.257 14:53:51.422
8 1:30.868 +6.394 14:57:22.017 6 1:36.132 14:55:27.554
(75) Ardo Tigane
1 1:30.362 +4.955 14:46:55.289
2 1:33.959 +8.552 14:48:29.248
3 1:27.146 +1.739 14:49:56.394
4 1:27.471 +2.064 14:51:23.865
5 1:36.482 +11.075 14:53:00.347
6 1:26.438 +1.031 14:54:26.785
7 1:25.407 14:55:52.192
8 1:28.448 +3.041 14:57:20.640
9 1:30.467 +5.060 14:58:51.107
(2) Janek Soidla
1 1:30.246 +4.234 14:46:54.871
2 1:28.090 +2.078 14:48:22.961
3 1:38.676 +12.664 14:50:01.637
4 1:26.012 14:51:27.649
5 1:26.712 +0.700 14:52:54.361
6 1:26.885 +0.873 14:54:21.246
7 1:50.518 +24.506 14:56:11.764
8 2:03.153 +37.141 14:58:14.917
(13) Karlis Bole
1 1:29.638 +2.459 14:47:17.407
2 1:29.311 +2.132 14:48:46.718
3 1:30.082 +2.903 14:50:16.800
4 1:28.840 +1.661 14:51:45.640
5 1:27.179 14:53:12.819
(40) Argo Abel
1 1:33.998 +6.480 14:47:08.241
2 1:30.028 +2.510 14:48:38.269
3 1:33.815 +6.297 14:50:12.084
4 1:30.310 +2.792 14:51:42.394
5 1:29.773 +2.255 14:53:12.167
6 1:31.591 +4.073 14:54:43.758
7 1:27.876 +0.358 14:56:11.634
8 1:29.694 +2.176 14:57:41.328
9 1:27.518 14:59:08.846
(138) Jaanus Heina
1 1:35.334 +5.479 14:47:30.103
2 1:32.690 +2.835 14:49:02.793
3 1:31.445 +1.590 14:50:34.238
4 1:30.973 +1.118 14:52:05.211
Korraldus: Saksa Auto AMK Orbits
Peakohtunik: Margus Ostnik =Y e

Peasekretdr: Annika Luige
Peaajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 25.07.2010 19:22:03
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Sky Plus Supermoto Eesti MV V etapp Sorted on Best Lap time

Quad Kuressaare lennuvali 1,904 Km
Quad - Kvalifikatsioonisoit 24.07.2010 15:40.
Qualifying started at 15:50:51

Pos No. Name Nat Entrant/Race Team Make Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Speed

1 43 Timo Lehto FIN Karmk Yamaha 1:20.139 8 7 85,531

2 127 RaulKirt EST Flameko Racing KTM 1:23.066 2.927 2927 8 2 82,518

3 2 Janek Soidla EST Laane MK Yamaha 1:23.438 3.299 0372 8 8 82,150

4 75 Ardo Tigane EST Yamamoto RC Yamaha 1:23.704 3.565 0.266 9 8 81,889

5 13 Karlis Bole LAT Motoprieks KTM 1:25.679 5,540 1975 7 7 80,001

6 40 Argo Abel EST Kagu MK Suzuki 1:25.914 5775 0235 8 4 79,782

7 33 Tonu Zeiger EST Kagu MK KTM 1:27.229 7090 1315 9 3 78579

8 138 Jaanus Heina EST Motobox RT Suzuki 1:28.243 8.104 1.014 6 3 77676

9 77 Martin Millerman EST Motobox RT Suzuki 1:33.272 13.133 5.029 7 7 73,488
Korraldus: Saksa Auto AMK Orbits
Peakohtunik: Margus Ostnik =Y e

Peasekretdr: Annika Luige

Peaajamd6tja: Asper Leppik MYLAPS

Printed: 25.07.2010 19:22:18
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Quad Kuressaare lennuvali 1,904 Km
Quad - Kvalifikatsioonisoit 24.07.2010 15:40 .
Qualifying started at 15:50:51
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 1:28.989 +1.760  15:59:04.627
(43) Timo Lehto 6 1:27.849 +0.620 16:00:32.476
1 1:21.780 +1.641 15:52:50.279 7 1:27.488 +0.259 16:01:59.964
2 1:20.737 +0.598 15:54:11.016 8 1:27.673 +0.444 16:03:27.637
3 1:26.198 +6.059 15:55:37.214 9 1:29.080 +1.851 16:04:56.717
4 1:20.523 +0.384 15:56:57.737
5 1:21.327 +1.188 15:58:19.064 (138) Jaanus Heina
6 2:22.968  +1:02.829 16:00:42.032 1 1:30.007 +1.764 15:53:16.403
7 1:20.139 16:02:02.171 2 1:29.999 +1.756 15:54:46.402
8 1:20.813 +0.674  16:03:22.984 3 1:28.243 15:56:14.645
4 1:28.991 +0.748  15:57:43.636
(127) Raul Kirt 5 1:32.837 +4.594 15:59:16.473
1 1:23.693 +0.627 15:52:32.380 6 1:35.072 +6.829 16:00:51.545
2 1:23.066 15:53:55.446
3 1:23.254 +0.188 15:55:18.700 (77) Martin Millerman
4 1:26.058 +2.992  15:56:44.758 1 1:37.319 +4.047  15:53:36.537
5 1:23.505 +0.439 15:58:08.263 2 1:33.676 +0.404 15:55:10.213
6 1:23.503 +0.437 15:59:31.766 3 1:34.689 +1.417 15:56:44.902
7 1:23.719 +0.653  16:00:55.485 4 1:35.297 +2.025  15:58:20.199
8 1:23.288 +0.222 16:02:18.773 5 1:33.544 +0.272 15:59:53.743
6 1:33.547 +0.275 16:01:27.290
(2) Janek Soidla 7 1:33.272 16:03:00.562
1 1:32.068 +8.630  15:52:55.026
2 1:24.898 +1.460  15:54:19.924
3 1:23.976 +0.538  15:55:43.900
4 1:24.487 +1.049  15:57:08.387
5 1:23.599 +0.161 15:58:31.986
6 2:39.850  +1:16.412  16:01:11.836
7 1:32.557 +9.119  16:02:44.393
8 1:23.438 16:04:07.831
(75) Ardo Tigane
1 1:25.704 +2.000  15:54:18.242
2 1:24.687 +0.983 15:55:42.929
3 1:29.226 +5.522  15:57:12.155
4 1:27.028 +3.324  15:58:39.183
5 1:23.787 +0.083 16:00:02.970
6 1:25.006 +1.302 16:01:27.976
7 1:26.171 +2.467  16:02:54.147
8 1:23.704 16:04:17.851
9 2:06.119 +42.415  16:06:23.970
(13) Karlis Bole
1 1:26.472 +0.793 15:53:01.085
2 1:26.446 +0.767 15:54:27.531
3 1:26.454 +0.775  15:55:53.985
4 1:27.265 +1.586  15:57:21.250
5 4:11.144  +2:45.465  16:01:32.39%4
6 1:29.433 +3.754  16:03:01.827
7 1:25.679 16:04:27.506
(40) Argo Abel
1 1:26.570 +0.656 15:54:57.296
2 1:26.384 +0.470  15:56:23.680
3 1:30.651 +4.737  15:57:54.331
4 1:25.914 15:59:20.245
5 1:26.636 +0.722  16:00:46.881
6 1:29.376 +3.462  16:02:16.257
7 1:26.017 +0.103 16:03:42.274
8 1:30.780 +4.866  16:05:13.054
(33) Tonu Zeiger
1 1:28.465 +1.236  15:53:00.439
2 1:39.966 +12.737  15:54:40.405
3 1:27.229 15:56:07.634
4 1:28.004 +0.775  15:57:35.638
Korraldus: Saksa Auto AMK Orbits
Peakohtunik: Margus Ostnik =Y e

Peasekretdr: Annika Luige

Peaajamd6tja: Asper Leppik MYLAPS

Printed: 25.07.2010 19:22:37
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Sky Plus Supermoto Eesti MV V etapp
Quad Kuressaare lennuvali 1,904 Km
Quad - Kvalifikatsioonisoit 24.07.2010 15:40.

Qualifying started at 15:50:51 . .

POLE POSITION Standing Start

1 - 2 3
43 Timo Lehto "
. 127 Raul Kirt A
1,20.139 1:23.066 2 Janek Soidla
4 KTM Y.am'aha
5 6
75 Ardo Tigane 7
. 13 Karlis Bole
128704 1:25.679 40 Argo Abel
7 KTM éuiuki
8 9
33 Tonu Zeiger =
. 138 Jaanus Heina " "
1.%(7T.|%|29 1:28.243 77 Man;t.lsrlshél;lzlerman
Suzuki éuiuki
Korraldus: Saksa Auto AMK Orbits
Peakohtunik: Margus Ostnik =Y e
Peasekretdr: Annika Luige
Peaajam@6tja: Asper Leppik MYLAPS

SOOETS TIMING

Printed: 25.07.2010 19:23:05
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Sorted on Laps'

Quad

Quad - Voidusoit - I - 12 minutit + 2 ringi race

Race started at 17:29:09

Kuressaare lennuvali 1,904 Km

L
24.07.2010 17:20
] H B

N

Pos No. Name Nat __ Entrant/Race Team Make Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Best Speed Point:
1 43 Timo Lehto FIN  Karmk Yamaha 11 15:39.145 1:23.499 10 82,090 60
2 2 Janek Soidla EST Laane MK Yamaha 11 15:49.023 9.878 9.878 1:24.696 9 80,929 54
3 127 RaulKirt EST Flameko Racing KTM 11 15:50.786 11.641 1.763 1:25.178 10 80,471 50
4 75 Ardo Tigane EST Yamamoto RC Yamaha 11 16:18.908 39.763 28.122  1:25.199 9 80,452 47
5 13 Karlis Bole LAT  Motoprieks KTM 11 16:52.411 1:13.266 33.503 1:28.563 10 77,396 44
6 138 Jaanus Heina EST Motobox RT Suzuki 11 17:02.892 1:23.747 10.481 1:30.024 6 76,140 42
7 77 Martin Millerman EST Motobox RT Suzuki 10 16:31.606 1 Lap 1Llap 1:33.443 3 73,354 40

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

40 Argo Abel EST Kagu MK Suzuki 4 6:05.956 7 Laps 6 Laps 1:30.338 2 75,875 0
33 Tonu Zeiger EST Kagu MK KTM 3 8:28.742 8 Laps 1lap 2:14.635 1 50,911 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

9.878 80,284 1:23.499 82,090 43 - Timo Lehto
Korraldus: Saksa Auto AMK Orbits
Peakohtunik: Margus Ostnik EAR s
Peasekretdr: Annika Luige
Peaajamddtja: Asper Leppik MYLAPS

Printed: 25.07.2010 19:23:22

SOOETS TIMING



Catering

/L. DREAMER_

AS LEVEL RM ps ?M
N\ . P EEnEEOE parle

DYNAMIIT

\ S

Saare Hobe

ISky Plus Supermoto Eesti MV V etapp

Quad

Quad - Voidusoit - I - 12 minutit + 2 ringi race

Race started at 17:29:09

Kuressaare lennuvali 1,904 Km

24.07.2010 17:20.

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(138) Jaanus Heina
(43) Timo Lehto 1 1:37.443 +7.419 17:30:49.835
1 1:28.321 +4.822 17:30:38.351 2 1:31.445 +1.421  17:32:21.280
2 1:25.738 +2.239 17:32:04.089 3 1:30.263 +0.239 17:33:51.543
3 1:24.794 +1.295  17:33:28.883 4 1:30.468 +0.444  17:35:22.011
4 1:23.744 +0.245  17:34:52.627 5 1:30.709 +0.685  17:36:52.720
5 1:23.821 +0.322 17:36:16.448 6 1:30.024 17:38:22.744
6 1:25.787 +2.288 17:37:42.235 7 1:30.843 +0.819 17:39:53.587
7 1:25.041 +1.542 17:39:07.276 8 1:31.158 +1.134 17:41:24.745
8 1:25.466 +1.967 17:40:32.742 9 1:34.257 +4.233 17:42:59.002
9 1:26.273 +2.774 17:41:59.015 10 1:32.007 +1.983 17:44:31.009
10 1:23.499 17:43:22.514 11 1:41.578 +11.554 17:46:12.587
11 1:26.326 +2.827  17:44:48.840
(77) Martin Millerman
(2) Janek Soidla 1 1:39.660 +6.217 17:30:50.195
1 1:28.183 +3.487  17:30:38.103 2 1:35.602 +2.159  17:32:25.797
2 1:28.635 +3.939 17:32:06.738 3 1:33.443 17:33:59.240
3 1:26.068 +1.372 17:33:32.806 4 1:51.754 +18.311 17:35:50.994
4 1:26.447 +1751  17:34:59.253 5 1:40.168 +6.725  17:37:31.162
5 1:26.347 +1.651 17:36:25.600 6 1:38.463 +5.020 17:39:09.625
6 1:25.063 +0.367 17:37:50.663 7 1:38.099 +4.656 17:40:47.724
7 1:25.292 +0.596  17:39:15.955 8 1:36.539 +3.09  17:42:24.263
8 1:26.960 +2.264 17:40:42.915 9 1:38.418 +4.975 17:44:02.681
9 1:24.696 17:42:07.611 10 1:38.620 +5.177 17:45:41.301
10 1:25.879 +1.183 17:43:33.490
11 1:25.228 +0.532 17:44:58.718 (40) Argo Abel
1 1:32.675 +2.337  17:30:43.395
(127) Raul Kirt 2 1:30.338 17:32:13.733
1 1:32.635 +7.457 17:30:42.330 3 1:30.701 +0.363 17:33:44.434
2 1:25.464 +0.286 17:32:07.794 4 1:31.217 +0.879 17:35:15.651
3 1:26.714 +1.536  17:33:34.508
4 1:25.724 +0.546  17:35:00.232 (33) T6nu Zeiger
5 1:26.070 +0.892 17:36:26.302 L 2:14.635 17:31:24.833
6 1:25.382 +0.204 17:37:51.684 2 2:18.786 +4.151 17:33:43.619
7 1:26.262 +1.084 17:39:17.946 3 3:54.818 +1:40.183 17:37:38.437
8 1:25.301 +0.123 17:40:43.247
9 1:25.533 +0.355 17:42:08.780
10 1:25.178 17:43:33.958
11 1:26.523 +1.345  17:45:00.481
(75) Ardo Tigane
1 1:28.133 +2.934 17:30:37.859
2 1:40.835 +15.636  17:32:18.694
3 1:27.283 +2.084  17:33:45.977
4 1:26.576 +1.377  17:35:12.553
5 1:26.291 +1.092  17:36:38.844
6 1:29.581 +4.382  17:38:08.425
7 1:26.486 +1.287  17:39:34.911
8 1:25.528 +0.329  17:41:00.439
9 1:25.199 17:42:25.638
10 1:25.329 +0.130  17:43:50.967
11 1:37.636 +12.437  17:45:28.603
(13) Karlis Bole
1 1:31.834 +3.271 17:30:42.010
2 1:31.033 +2.470  17:32:13.043
3 1:30.817 +2.254  17:33:43.860
4 1:31.401 +2.838  17:35:15.261
5 1:31.202 +2.639  17:36:46.463
6 1:29.489 +0.926  17:38:15.952
7 1:29.157 +0.594  17:39:45.109
8 1:30.267 +1.704  17:41:15.376
9 1:30.367 +1.804 17:42:45.743
10 1:28.563 17:44:14.306
11 1:47.800 +19.237  17:46:02.106
Korraldus: Saksa Auto AMK Orbits
Peakohtunik: Margus Ostnik =Y e

Peasekretdr: Annika Luige
Peaajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 25.07.2010 19:23:36
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Quad Kuressaare lennuvali 1,904 Km

Quad - Voidusoit - I - 12 minutit + 2 ringi race 24.07.2010 17:20.
Race started at 17:29:09

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
127 75 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43
75 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 43 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127
43 13 13 13 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
13 127 40 40 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
33 40 75 75 40 138 138 138 138 138 138 138
77 138 138 138 138 77 77 77 77 77 77
40 77 77 77 77
138 33 33 33

Raul Kirt (127)

Ardo Tigane (75)
Janek Soidla (2)
Timo Lehto (43)
Karlis Bole (13)

Tonu Zeiger (33)
Martin Millerman (77)
Argo Abel (40)
Jaanus Heina (138)

W 0O NGOV A WNE

Korraldus: Saksa Auto AMK Orbits

Peakohtunik: Margus Ostnik E8 Brimres
Peasekretdr: Annika Luige T
Peaajamdotja: Asper Leppik MV LAPS

Printed: 25.07.2010 19:23:44
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Sky Plus Supermoto Eesti MV V etapp Sorted on Laps
Quad Kuressaare lennuvali 1,904 Km ..;.;.
Quad - Voidusoit - I - 12 minutit + 2 ringi race 24.07.2010 19:05. . . .
Race started at 19:06:29
Pos No. Name Nat __ Entrant/Race Team Make Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Best Speed Point:
1 43 Timo Lehto FIN  Karmk Yamaha 11 15:06.704 1:20.869 2 84,759 60
2 2 Janek Soidla EST Laane MK Yamaha 11 15:19.814 13.110 13.110 1:22.640 7 82,943 54
3 127 RaulKirt EST Flameko Racing KTM 11 15:20.787 14.083 0.545 1:22.479 10 83,105 50
4 40 Argo Abel EST Kagu MK Suzuki 11 16:03.682 56.978 42.895 1:25.301 3 80,355 47
5 33 Tonu Zeiger EST Kagu MK KTM 11 16:09.039 1:02.335 5.357 1:26.025 11 79,679 44
6 138 Jaanus Heina EST Motobox RT Suzuki 11 16:14.272 1:07.568 5.233 1:26.874 7 78,900 42
7 77 Martin Millerman EST Motobox RT Suzuki 10 15:32.526 1Llap 1lap 1:32.150 10 74,383 40
Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
INS 13 Karlis Bole LAT  Motoprieks KTM 0.000 DNS 10 Laps 0 - 0
DQ 75 Ardo Tigane EST Yamamoto RC Yamaha 11 15:20.242 DQ 0.428 1:21.569 10 84,032 0
Announcements
Vale start + 10 sek Nr. 43
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
13.110 83,157 1:20.869 84,759 43 - Timo Lehto
Korraldus: Saksa Auto AMK Orbits

Peakohtunik: Margus Ostnik EAR s
Peasekretdr: Annika Luige

Peaajamddtja: Asper Leppik MYLAPS

Printed: 25.07.2010 19:23:57
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ISky Plus Supermoto Eesti MV V etapp

Quad Kuressaare lennuvali 1,904 Km
Quad - Voidusoit - II - 12 minutit + 2 ringi race 24.07.2010 19:05.
Race started at 19:06:29
:
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(138) Jaanus Heina
(43) Timo Lehto 1 1:31.256 +4.382 19:08:01.636
1 1:23.448 +2.579  19:07:53.121 2 1:27.832 +0.958  19:09:29.468
2 1:20.869 19:09:13.990 3 1:27.984 +1.110 19:10:57.452
3 1:21.861 +0.992 19:10:35.851 4 1:27.810 +0.936 19:12:25.262
4 1:21.900 +1.031 19:11:57.751 5 1:28.283 +1.409  19:13:53.545
5 1:21.186 +0.317 19:13:18.937 6 1:28.060 +1.186 19:15:21.605
6 1:21.747 +0.878 19:14:40.684 7 1:26.874 19:16:48.479
7 1:21.022 +0.153 19:16:01.706 8 1:27.796 +0.922 19:18:16.275
8 1:21.499 +0.630 19:17:23.205 9 1:27.687 +0.813 19:19:43.962
9 1:20.950 +0.081 19:18:44.155 10 1:27.837 +0.963 19:21:11.799
10 1:21.078 +0.209 19:20:05.233 11 1:32.146 +5.272 19:22:43.945
11 1:21.144 +0.275 19:21:26.377
(77) Martin Millerman
(2) Janek Soidla 1 1:35.626 +3.476 19:08:06.332
1 1:25.352 +2.712 19:07:55.214 2 1:32.394 +0.244 19:09:38.726
2 1:24.355 +1.715 19:09:19.569 3 1:32.569 +0.419 19:11:11.295
3 1:23.604 +0.964 19:10:43.173 4 1:32.820 +0.670 19:12:44.115
4 1:23.739 +1.099 19:12:06.912 5 1:32.518 +0.368 19:14:16.633
5 1:23.284 +0.644 19:13:30.196 6 1:34.095 +1.945 19:15:50.728
6 1:24.242 +1.602 19:14:54.438 7 1:32.494 +0.344 19:17:23.222
7 1:22.640 19:16:17.078 8 1:32.302 +0.152 19:18:55.524
8 1:22.800 +0.160 19:17:39.878 9 1:34.525 +2.375 19:20:30.049
9 1:22.695 +0.055  19:19:02.573 10 1:32.150 19:22:02.199
10 1:23.506 +0.866 19:20:26.079
1 1:23.408 +0.768 19:21:49.487 (75) Ardo Tigane
1 1:26.390 +4.821 19:07:56.153
(127) Raul Kirt 2 1:24.519 +2.950 19:09:20.672
1 1:26.864 +4.385 19:07:56.787 3 1:23.097 +1.528 19:10:43.769
2 1:24.730 +2.251 19:09:21.517 4 1:23.806 +2.237 19:12:07.575
3 1:23.211 +0.732 19:10:44.728 5 1:26.705 +5.136 19:13:34.280
4 1:23.308 +0.829 19:12:08.036 6 1:22.763 +1.194 19:14:57.043
5 1:24.215 +1.736 19:13:32.251 7 1:23.344 +1.775 19:16:20.387
6 1:23.088 +0.609 19:14:55.339 8 1:21.862 +0.293 19:17:42.249
7 1:22.911 +0.432 19:16:18.250 9 1:23.650 +2.081 19:19:05.899
8 1:23.172 +0.693 19:17:41.422 10 1:21.569 19:20:27.468
9 1:22.885 +0.406 19:19:04.307 11 1:22.447 +0.878 19:21:49.915
10 1:22.479 19:20:26.786
11 1:23.674 +1.195 19:21:50.460
(40) Argo Abel
1 1:39.087 +13.786 19:08:09.256
2 1:25.928 +0.627 19:09:35.184
3 1:25.301 19:11:00.485
4 1:25.437 +0.136 19:12:25.922
5 1:26.222 +0.921 19:13:52.144
6 1:25.458 +0.157 19:15:17.602
7 1:25.729 +0.428 19:16:43.331
8 1:26.017 +0.716 19:18:09.348
9 1:26.941 +1.640 19:19:36.289
10 1:26.141 +0.840 19:21:02.430
11 1:30.925 +5.624 19:22:33.355
(33) Tonu Zeiger
1 1:31.938 +5.913 19:08:03.015
2 1:27.446 +1.421 19:09:30.461
3 1:27.806 +1.781 19:10:58.267
4 1:27.442 +1.417 19:12:25.709
5 1:29.538 +3.513 19:13:55.247
6 1:26.683 +0.658 19:15:21.930
7 1:26.925 +0.900 19:16:48.855
8 1:28.115 +2.090 19:18:16.970
9 1:29.532 +3.507 19:19:46.502
10 1:26.185 +0.160 19:21:12.687
11 1:26.025 19:22:38.712
Korraldus: Saksa Auto AMK Orbits
Peakohtunik: Margus Ostnik =Y e

Peasekretdr: Annika Luige

Peaajamd6tja: Asper Leppik MYLAPS

Printed: 25.07.2010 19:24:06
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ISky Plus Supermoto Eesti MV V etapp

Quad

Quad - Voidusoit - I - 12 minutit + 2 ringi race

Kuressaare lennuvali 1,904 Km

Race started at 19:06:29

24.07.2010 19:05.

Competitors

Timo Lehto (43)
Ardo Tigane (75)
Janek Soidla (2)

Raul Kirt (127)

Argo Abel (40)
Jaanus Heina (138)
Martin Millerman (77)
Tonu Zeiger (33)
Karlis Bole (13)

O 0O NGOV A WNE

Laps
0o 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43

75 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 75 75 75 75 127 127 127 127 127 127 75

127 127 127 127 127 75 75 75 75 75 75 127

40 138 138 138 138 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

138 33 33 33 33 138 138 138 138 138 138 33

77 77 40 40 40 33 33 33 33 33 33 138
33 40 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77
13

Korraldus: Saksa Auto AMK
Peakohtunik: Margus Ostnik
Peasekretdr: Annika Luige
Peaajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 25.07.2010 19:24:14
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Saare Hobe

DYNAMIIT

ISky Plus Supermoto Eesti MV V etapp
Quad Kuressaare lennuvali 1,904 Km

Quad kokkuvote

Pos No. Name Nat Entrant/Race Team Make R1. R2. Total points

1 43 Timo Lehto FIN  Karmk Yamaha 60 60 120

2 2 Janek Soidla EST Laane MK Yamaha 54 54 108

3 127 Raul Kirt EST  Flameko Racing KTM 50 50 100

4 138 Jaanus Heina EST  Motobox RT Suzuki 42 42 84

5 77 Martin Millerman EST  Motobox RT Suzuki 40 40 80

6 40 Argo Abel EST Kagu MK Suzuki 0 47 47

7 75 Ardo Tigane EST Yamamoto RC Yamaha 47 0 47

8 33 Tonu Zeiger EST Kagu MK KTM 0 44 44

9 13 Karlis Bole LAT  Motoprieks KTM 44 0 44
Korraldus: Saksa Auto AMK Orbits
Peakohtunik: Margus Ostnik =Y e
Peasekretdr: Annika Luige
Peaajam@6tja: Asper Leppik MYLAPS

SOOETS TIMING

Printed: 25.07.2010 19:24:27



Cham pionship Standings of Supermoto EMV 2010 QUAD
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Supemoto EMV 2010 QUAD

2010
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap R1 R2 Total R1 R2 Total R1 R2 Tota R1 R2 Total R1 R2 Total
1 75 Ardo Tigane 474 47 0 0 60 60 120 60 60 120| 54 60 114 60 60 120( 47BbQ 47
2 127 Raul Kirt 412 0 62 62 50 54 104 0 © 0 50 50 100/ 54 54 108| 50 50 100
3 138 Jaanus Heina 392 0 82 20 X X x| 47 47 94| 60 54 114| 50 50 100| 42 42 84
4 77 Martin Millerman 250 0 224 142 X X x| 44 44 88|42 40 82| x «x x| 40 40 80
5 40 Argo Abel 242 0 232 8 X X x| 54 50 104| 47 44 91| x x x| 0 47 47
6 33 ToénuZeiger 230 0 244 12 X X x| 50 54 104| 40 42 82| x x x| 0 44 44
7 199 Fred Héling 195 0 279 35 54 50 104 x x x| 44 47 91| x «x x| x X X
8 48 Kairi Rondo 176 0 298 19 47 47 94|42 40 82| x x x| x X x[ x X X
9 43 Timo Lehto 120 0 354 56 X X x| x x x| x x x| x x x| 60 60 120
10 2 Janek Soidla 108 0 366 12 X X x[ x X x| x X x| x X x| 54 54 108
11 31 EduardFjodorov 82 0 392 26 X X x| 40 42 82| x «x x| x X x[ x X X
12 13 Karlis Bole 44 0 430 38 X X x[ x x x| x X x| x X x| 44 0 44
Event Legend
#1 1.05.2010  Sky Plus Supermoto Eesti MV | etapp - Aravete #4 17.07.2010  Sky Plus Supermoto Eesti MV IV etapp - Riia
#2 6.06.2010  Sky Plus Supermoto Eesti MV Il etapp - Rapla #5 24.07.2010 Sky Plus Supermoto Eesti MV V etapp
#3 20.06.2010  Sky Plus Supermoto Eesti MV Il etapp - Audru
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